Coil Characteristics Measured @ 25°C
Contact Characteristics
General Characteristics
Industrial Control Relays
SR8
Miniature Power Relay
Applications:
• Industrial Control

24.0 31.2 1280 18.0 2.4
48.0 62.4 3800 36.0 4.8
PART NUMBER CODE
Stetron - USA
!: 716-854-3443
Fax: 716-854-3448
Web site: www.stetron.com
": relays@stetron.com
Stetron - Canada
!: 905-475-6202
Fax: 905-475-1926
Industrial Control Relays
Mechanical Data
SR8
Example: SR8 A S 10 DC06 F
1 - Series Code 6 - Insulation Class:
Blank = Class B; F = Class F
2 - Contact Arrangement: A = 1 Form A; 5 - Coil Voltage:
B = 1 Form B; C = 1 Form C DC 03, 05, 06, 09, 12, 18, 24 or 48V
3 - Enclosure:  S = Washable; 4 - Contact Rating: 05, 10*, or 12** Amps
D = Epoxy Base Dust Cover
*AgCdO
**AgSnO2